
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71075817 7PSSDB 19.15 7.55 144.58

71075832 P13 - (93541) W Walker St Improvements 7PSSDB 18.80 5.95 111.86

71075847 P13 - 109914 5PSSDB 18.71 5.40 101.03

71075860 P13 - 109914 5PSSDB 18.98 5.40 102.49

71075875 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 19.24 8.25 158.73

71075893 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 19.01 5.15 97.90

71075905 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 18.99 5.65 107.29

71075916 P13 - 116615 5PSSDB 18.98 4.95 93.95

71075930 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 19.05 5.15 98.11

71075941 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.98 7.55 143.30

71075947 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.15 7.55 144.58

71075968 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 19.09 5.15 98.31

71075982 P13 - (111055) CITY OF LEAGUE CITY VARIOUSE LOCATIONS 7PSSDB 19.14 5.45 104.31

71076002 P13 - (114551) LEGACY SEC 6 7PSSDB 19.19 5.15 98.83

71076013 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 18.84 5.15 97.03

71076026 P13 - (114551) LEGACY SEC 6 7PSSDB 19.11 5.15 98.42

71076035 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 19.09 5.65 107.86

71076059 P13 - (115733) Lago Mar Pod 9 Sec 4 7PSSDB 19.11 6.20 118.48

71076060 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 19.17 8.25 158.15

71076085 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 19.12 5.65 108.03

71076103 P13 - (114551) LEGACY SEC 6 7PSSDB 19.07 5.15 98.21

71076112 P13 - (113657) Pedegral SEC. 4A 7PSSDB 19.20 4.55 87.36

71076123 P13 - (113260) Tiara Condos 7PSSDB 19.00 10.75 204.25

71076147 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.37 6.70 129.78

71076161 P13 - 109717 5PSSDB 19.07 6.45 123.00

71076175 P13 - 109717 5PSSDB 19.07 6.45 123.00

71076190 P13 - (119846) Gay Family Kia 5PSSDB 19.15 5.65 108.20

150.00

3317.04

5% -165.85

SUBTOTAL 3151.19

-$439.78

TOTAL $2711.41

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 2/14/2025

Luciano Rodriguez R004485

3301

D102

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06

Bonus

Fuel


	02-07-2025 to 02-13-2025



